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AR 1/1
# B & # 8 £ # FEE M EIELR s 0 A A mE Ekaeca) i Rt Rt 4 i
112500686800301 & dFFHTHEELS L&A 112, 735, T62 106, 204, 942 6, 550, 810
112500686800301 I EhFRFHTHFELE 112/12/01 (00121 1200089 R 526, 112 112, 765, 752 106, 731, 054 5, 024, 598
112500686800301 EHTRTHTERLS 112/12/04 114117120340257 4, 000F4e A 2L 112, 759, 752 106, 731, 054 6, 028, 698
112500636800301 WNIEHFRINTEELS 112/12/05 [14111720337448 9, BO0ps A dt 112, 769, 352 106, 731, 054 6, 038, 298
112500686800301 WNEoHEFHFTERLES 112712705 101155020201463 1, 4480 A48 4 112, 767, 904 106, 731, 054 6, 036, 850
112500686800301 WERFEIHTERES 112/12/66 [00122 1201583 EX kS 480, 043 112, 767, 904 167, 221, 097 5, 546, 807
11250C686800301 WL THIFHFTERLS 112712707 [01157520281197 1, 066, 955[4 A dd 111, 700, 849 107, 221, 097 4, 479, 852
112500686800301 MNEHFTTHFERLS 112/12/07 [01151520201270 1, 255, 976[ s i & 118, 444, 973 107, 221, 097 3, 223, 876
112500686800301 Wik aThTHTERLL 112/12/07 {01152020201342 3T0{e A 3L 118, 444, 603 107, 221, 097 3, 223, 506
112500686800301 WIEmTRIHTEALL 112/12/07 |01154220201415 1, 084, 9591 di A dg th 109, 359, 644 107, 221, 087 2, 138, 547
112500686800301 MM TIHTELELS 182/12/07 {00112 1200211 dduw 42, 205 109, 359, 644 107, 178, 892 2, 180, 752
112500686800301 EHTEFTRTERLES 112/32/07 1121 1200212 e 600 108, 359, 644 107, 178, 292 2,181, 352
112500686800301 WEdHTIRTERLL 112/12/07 {115 1200212 Xiikw 1,160 109, 359, 644 107, 177, 192 2,182, 452
11256068680¢0301 WMELTRAIHFTHALS 112/12/08 |14112520342485 1, 9374 A2k 149, 361, 581 107, 177, 192 2,184, 389
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BANK OF "AIWAN STATEMENT

RNE RN ST 2

bz B% T 009-045-09628-1 Ha s go g W 192 120 M o200 H 1656 Sy 1
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY
IR W E i ] F A i i Flik Bk %
| Wo1H W & EE w MW W ff A @ b i fi E
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS
112/12/0] LMB 8,417,768.00 8,417,768.00
112/12/0]1 MN 3996174 67,900.00 8,349,868.00
112/12/01 MR 12,351.00 8,362,219.00 SLRE T ECHT
112/12/01 MR 19,350.00 8,381,569.00 SEITRAT.
112/12/01 MR 10,000.00 8,391,569.00 RETWEE. ||
112/12/01 MZ99 2,958.00 8,394,527.00 710727, CNTOOGON
112/12/04 MR 419,552.00 8,814,079.00 B THIELAY.
112/12/04 MZ99 6,822.00 8.,820,901.00 710727 ,CNTGOG
112/12/05 MR 50,000.00 8,870,901.00 EETR TR,
112/12/05 M 3996176 1,271,150.00 7,599,751.00
112/12/05 MZ99 2,094.00 7,601,845.00 710727, CHT00C
112/12/07 MR 440.00 7,602,285.00 TR,
112/12/07 MR 14,720.00 7,617,005.00 EEHTHEAT .
112/12/07 C 5,484.00 7,622,489.00 F O IT B o
112/12/07 M 3996179 743,215.00 6,879,274.00 —
112/12/08 MR 46,700.00 6,925,974.00 SETH . n —
112/12/08 MR 448,000.00{ - 7,373,974.00 e ||| 8 M 2 AT
112/12/08 MR 30,819.00 7,404,793.00 ST,
112/12/08 MR 1,140.00 7,405,933.00 & AT Hh B
#% BCF #% 2,082 ,265.00 9,488,198.00 7,405,933.00 TWE BEE
W
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5 9% * 009-045-09628-1 v B 112 4 12 e 1657 Sy 2
ACCOUNT NO.
i e i GfEES i H FLk il - %
RN Y TR & ik i ap | SRR
DATE MEMO | REFERENCE NO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS LMB L)
x% BBF # 2,082,265, 00 9,488,198.00 7,405,933.00
112/12/08 M 3996180 177,511.00 7,228,422.00 )
112/12/08 MZ99 2,094.00 7,230,516.00 710727 ,CNT0O0
112/12/12 MN 3996178 330.00 7,230,186.00
112/12/12 MR 10,000.00! 7.240,186.00 RFETBUE.
112/12/13 WA 3996177 4,224.00 7.235,962.00
112/12/13 MR 245,664.00 7,481,626.00 BEETITRAAT .
112/12/13 MR 15,000.00 7,496,626.00 TR,
112/12/14 M 3996181 90,456.00 7,406,170.00 : N
112/12/15 MR 738.00 7,406,908.00 B TTECRY . f;;;gg;;‘
112/12/15 ™ 3996182 657,762.00 6,749,146.00 T )
112/12/15 Mz99 2,604.00 6,751,750.00 710727 ,CNT00G001
112/12/18 MR 91,000.00 6,842,750.00 EEFTIEAY .
112/12/18 MR 3,000.00 6,845,750.00 B R TTIEON. 7P
112/12/18 MR 2,000.00 6,847,750.00 i T K B R A
112/12/19 MR 14,400.00 6,862,150.00 RFEWHH. ||
112/12/19 MR 176.00 6,862,326.00 B TITEAY =
112/12/19 MR 149,900.00 7,012,226.00 SRR T EORY .
112/12/20 MR 2,000.00 7,014,226.00 SERITITIAONE
#% BCF #x 3,012,548.0( 10,026,774.00 7,014,226.00 FWEE RS
R T
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i 9% 0 009-045-09628-1 e on e R 112 5 12 M 20 M 1658 S 3
ACCOUNT NO. CUREENCY
& E O = i H A i H FLE B %
H BO(dE o wl LmewEas o ow B 4 v A @ s R i i S
DATE MEMO | REFERENCE N, DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS tf(\fé&% L)
+% BBF ++ 3,012,548.00 10,026,774.00 7,014,226.00 g”*
112/12/2¢ MR 11,000.00 7,025,226.00 SEATBE. |
112/12/2¢ M 3996184 40,504.00 6,984,722.00 M
112/12/20 M 3996183 153,032.00 6,831,690.00 NP Lo
112/12/20 ™R 5,000.00 6,836,690.00 t el o) s
112/12/21 DINTB 14,687.00 6,851,377.00 R (Rl
112/12/21 MR 968,300.00 7,819,677.00 EFTHA. | v
112/12/21 MR 20,000.00 7,839,677.00 HETHAAF | L.,
112/12/21 MR 2,000.00 7.841,677.00 raligli AN Rl
112/12/22 MR 1,064.00 7,842,741.00 EFETEAT. | vNT
112/12/22 MR 153,900.00 7,996,641.00 SEMTHE. [T
112/12/22 MR 17,100.00 8,013,741.00 BRSO,
112/12/22 MR 8,000.00 8,021,741.00 B Bk
112/12/25 MR 50,000.00 8,071,741.00 REWHOE. || 1F T B =
112/12/25 MR 153,909.00 8,225,650.00 EE P TN
112/12/26 MR 14,522.00 8,240,172.00 EEWBE. |0 o
112/12/26 MR 9,783.00 8,249,955.00 gamng. |16 8 2o 0
112/12/26 MR 860,783.00 9,110,738.00 BRI,
112/12/26 M 3996185 274,882.00 8,835,856.00
x4 BCF # 3,480,966.00 12,316,822.00 8,835,856.00 EoerEr IREE

EERRHI

103.04
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT™

—

ERE R PR R U R I U S R 5

abltEs - Lipkgt 3t

Lz 5% 1 009-045-09628-1 BERC D00 e BB 112 0 12 H o 29 HO guEm: 1659 ST ey 4
ACCOUNTNO. CURIENCY o
B B I = i Il Hitg i H Flk s %
HoME B RERBEE | o W & | A & M| # i i k| SR
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO, DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS g?gi? L
x% BBF wx 3,480, 966.00 12,316,822.00 8,835,856.00
112/12/26 ™ 3996186 182,813.00 8,653,043.00
112/12/27 M 3996187 1,198,721.04 7,454,322.00 ‘
112/12/27 MR 136,820.00 7,591,142,00 BT,
112/12/29 MR 1,219,941.00 8,811,083.00 S ETBY.
112/12/28 MR 280.00 8,811,363.00 BEFATITIBUN .
112/12/29 ™ 3996188 174,444.00 8,636,919.00
112/12/29 MR 9,766.00 8,646,685.00 Bic@Ea -
- **TOTAL: 5,036,944.00 13,683,629.00 8,646,685.00 '
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MY 1244 eIy 1
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& MY I Fy i H FliEs i 5 b i) o
B M| R BRSO X I & W ff A & i A S
DATE MEMO | REFERENCE NO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS EFP\t
112/12/01 M8 2,632.677.00 2,632,677.00 BEF 2
112/12/07 M 2344750 122,677.00 2,510,000.00 c
112/12/14 ™ 2344751 20,000.00 2,490,000.00 M
112/12/21 DINTB 4,158.00 2,494,158.00 #E ﬂ%fﬂ%ﬁg)
112/12/26 M 2344752 4,158.00 2,490,000.00 U
- #+TOTAL: 146,835.00 2,636,835.00 2,490,000.00 H
\
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I 5% 009-045-09629-8 L s 00 de i BB 112 0 12 A 1661 FAN N 1
ACCOUNT NO. CURR:NCY
il RO 10 i3 i 15 HigE g H Bl s 4
5| YO T 3R ouE S =W & # T A & #h i fiii & ﬁ*ffi”' P
DATE MEMO | REFERE N(‘L NO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS .
112/12/01 LMB 199,411.00 199,411.00 :
112/12/21 DINTB 579.00 199,990.00 R (RN
112/12/29 M 2105372 10,006.00 189,984.00
*#*TQOTAL: 10,006.00 199,990, 00 189,984.00
e aff, A f%;;}: el
0 #AT 2=
a Mo 17
FHaE HKHEE
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